Zwergerl
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NN AW

u7
25
24
21
29
27
22
26
30
23

U9 mannlich

43
41
49
47
45
44

U9 weiblich

42
48

U11 mannlich

64
65
61
63

U 11 weiblich

62

ui3
81
83
82

U15 mannlich

102
101

U 15 weiblich

103

u1l7
122
124
125
121
123
126

MTB Marathon Pollauer Tal Kinderrennen 10.07.2010
Platzierung Siegerzeit

Julian
Elias
Nicole
Felix
Jakob
Sarah

Holzer
Wurzer
Krautgartner
Handler
Elena
Wolf
Bauer
Jagerhofer
Schrofl

Hatz
Schrofl
Votter
Danter
Rauch
Hausleitner

Gruber
Jagerhofer

Bauer
Riederer

Hrdina

Ulrich

Kainz

Ulrich
Annerer
Putz

Zierer
Weber

Poltl

Gruber
Wetzelberger
Todling
Winkler
Pommer
Maierhofer

Kerschenbauer
Pommer
Stranzl
Wolf
Wolf
Stranzl

Christoph
Samuel
Mario
Jonas
Riederer
Jonas
Christopher
Stefan
Lisa

Lukas

Mark
Paul
Paul

Stefan
Erik

Valentina
Theresa

Manuel
Raphael
Simon
Jakob

Carmen

Simon
Niklas
Sascha

Nikolaus
Manuel

Jessica

Florian
Philipp
Sebastian
Thomas
Nicolas
Jan

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2000
2001
2001
2001

2001

1999
1999
1999

1996
1996

1997

24/05/1995
14.04.1994
03 08 1995
0506 1994
11.09.1995
05.05.1994
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DNF

23:12:47

32:44:91

45:52:25



